
                                             
             Middle Tennessee Season Results (Through games of Apr 04, 2013)

     Overall: 15-6  Conference: 2-0  Region: 0-0  Home: 11-0  Away: 4-6  Neutral: 0-0

                     vs National ranked: 0-2  vs Regional ranked: 0-0

   Date                    Opponent                           Score  Overall   Conf   Nation Region 

   Sep 21-23, 2012.....    Dale Short Shootout........... 9 a.m. (Murfreesboro, Tenn.)

   Sep 21-23, 2012.....    UVA Ranked + 1 Invitational... 9 a.m. (Charlottesville, Va.)

   Sep 28-30, 2012.....    UTC Steve Baras Fall Classic..  (Chattanooga, Tenn.)

   Sep 29-Oct 3, 2012..    ITA Men's All-American Champio  (Tulsa, Okla.)

   Nov 2-4, 2012.......    Crimson Tide Fall Championship  (Tuscaloosa, Ala.)

   Jan. 20, 2013.......    LIPSCOMB...................... W    7-0   1- 0- 0  0- 0- 0   #46         

   Jan 20, 2013........    MURRAY STATE.................. W    6-1   2- 0- 0  0- 0- 0               

   Jan 25, 2013........ at #5 Duke.......................  L   0-6   2- 1- 0  0- 0- 0   #46         

   Jan 27, 2013........ at #43 Virginia Tech............. W    4-3   3- 1- 0  0- 0- 0   #46         

   Feb 1, 2013......... at #44 Vanderbilt................  L   1-6   3- 2- 0  0- 0- 0   #42         

   Feb 02, 2013........    TULANE........................ W    5-2   4- 2- 0  0- 0- 0   #42         

   Feb. 8, 2013........    UAB........................... W    6-1   5- 2- 0  0- 0- 0   #43         

   Feb 10, 2013........    YALE.......................... W    6-1   6- 2- 0  0- 0- 0   #43         

   Feb 17, 2013........ at #33 Northwestern..............  L   3-4   6- 3- 0  0- 0- 0   #43         

   Feb 19, 2013........ at #34 NC State.................. W    4-3   7- 3- 0  0- 0- 0   #43         

   Feb 22, 2013........    UTSA.......................... W    7-0   8- 3- 0  0- 0- 0   #47         

   Feb 24, 2013........ at #11 Mississippi State.........  L   3-4   8- 4- 0  0- 0- 0   #47         

   Mar 01, 2013........    DEPAUL........................ W    4-1   9- 4- 0  0- 0- 0   #34         

   Mar 01, 2013........    UTSA.......................... W    4-2  10- 4- 0  0- 0- 0               

   Mar 02, 2013........ at Texas A&M - Corpus Christi....  L   3-4  10- 5- 0  0- 0- 0   #34         

   Mar 11, 2013........ at #55 Cal Poly.................. W    5-2  11- 5- 0  0- 0- 0   #35         

   Mar 15, 2013........ at #51 San Diego.................  L   1-6  11- 6- 0  0- 0- 0   #42         

   Mar 16, 2013........ at UC-Irvine..................... W    5-2  12- 6- 0  0- 0- 0   #42         

   Mar 30, 2013........    DEPAUL........................ W    4-0  13- 6- 0  0- 0- 0   #43         

  *Mar 30, 2013........    SOUTH ALABAMA................. W    4-0  14- 6- 0  1- 0- 0   #43         

  *Mar 30, 2013........    GEORGIA STATE................. W    4-2  15- 6- 0  2- 0- 0   #42         



                                             
            Middle Tennessee Season Statistics (Through games of Apr 04, 2013)

     Overall: 15-6  Conference: 2-0  Region: 0-0  Home: 11-0  Away: 4-6  Neutral: 0-0

                     vs National ranked: 0-2  vs Regional ranked: 0-0

                                                                                          vs Ranked             

SINGLES              Overall  Dual    Tour    Conf     1     2     3     4     5     6   Nat'l Reg'l Strk Last10

Born, Yannick.......  14-14    8-9     6-5     0-1    ---   1-0   1-3   6-6   ---   ---   0-1   0-0   L 3  1-6 

Brand, Marlon.......   5-7     1-0     4-7     0-0    ---   ---   ---   ---   ---   1-0   0-0   0-0   W 2  4-6 

Cornea, Victor......  13-7    13-7     0-0     2-0    ---   4-5   3-2   3-0   3-0   ---   0-3   0-0   W 6  7-3 

Davis, Ben..........  15-11   11-8     4-3     1-1   11-8   ---   ---   ---   ---   ---   1-4   0-0   L 1  4-5 

Fox, David..........  15-5    15-5     0-0     1-0    ---   ---   ---   1-0   ---  14-5   0-0   0-0   W 3  8-1 

Gonzalez,Pedro......   0-1     0-1     0-0     0-0    ---   ---   ---   ---   0-1   ---   0-0   0-0   L 1  0-1 

Lang, Christoph.....  18-12   13-8     5-4     2-0    1-0   6-5   6-3   ---   ---   ---   0-2   0-0   W 3  6-4 

Legzdins, Tomas.....   5-2     0-0     5-2     0-0    ---   ---   ---   ---   ---   ---   0-0   0-0   L 2  5-2 

Zito, Ettore........  22-9    14-6     8-3     2-0    ---   ---   1-0   2-1  11-5   ---   0-1   0-0   W 3  7-2 

Totals.............. 107-68   75-44   32-24    8-2   12-8  11-10 11-8  12-7  14-6  15-5   1-11  0-0            

Percentage..........  .611    .630    .571    .800   .600  .524  .579  .632  .700  .750  .083  .000 

                                                                                          vs Ranked               

DOUBLES                                Overall  Dual    Tour    Conf     1     2     3   Nat'l Reg'l Streak Last10

Born, Yannick/Brand, Marlon...........   9-12    5-8     4-4     0-0    1-7   3-1   1-0   1-1   0-0    W 1    4-6 

Legzdins, Tomas/Zito, Ettore..........   1-2     0-0     1-2     0-0    ---   ---   ---   0-0   0-0    L 2    1-2 

Davis, Ben/Lang, Christoph............   3-2     0-0     3-2     0-0    ---   ---   ---   0-0   0-0    L 1    3-2 

Lang, Christoph/Zito, Ettore..........   2-1     0-0     2-1     0-0    ---   ---   ---   0-0   0-0    W 1    2-1 

Born, Yannick/Cornea, Victor..........   1-2     1-2     0-0     0-0    ---   1-2   ---   0-1   0-0    L 2    1-2 

Davis, Ben/Fox, David.................   3-2     3-2     0-0     0-0    ---   ---   3-2   0-1   0-0    L 1    3-2 

Brand, Marlon/Lang, Christoph.........   1-1     1-1     0-0     0-0    1-1   ---   ---   0-1   0-0    L 1    1-1 

Cornea, Victor/Lang, Christoph........   0-2     0-2     0-0     0-0    0-1   0-1   ---   0-0   0-0    L 2    0-2 

Cornea, Victor/Davis, Ben.............   8-3     8-3     0-0     0-0    2-2   6-1   ---   1-0   0-0    W 1    7-3 

Fox, David/Lang, Christoph............   9-1     9-1     0-0     0-0    ---   1-0   8-1   0-0   0-0    W 4    9-1 

Totals................................  37-28   27-19   10-9     0-0    4-11 11-5  12-3   2-4   0-0 

Percentage............................  .569    .587    .526    .000   .267  .688  .800  .333  .000

  Date                    Opponent                           Score  Overall   Conf   Nation Region 
  Sep 21-23, 2012.....    Dale Short Shootout........... 9 a.m. (Murfreesboro, Tenn.)
  Sep 21-23, 2012.....    UVA Ranked + 1 Invitational... 9 a.m. (Charlottesville, Va.)
  Sep 28-30, 2012.....    UTC Steve Baras Fall Classic..  (Chattanooga, Tenn.)
  Sep 29-Oct 3, 2012..    ITA Men's All-American Champio  (Tulsa, Okla.)
  Nov 2-4, 2012.......    Crimson Tide Fall Championship  (Tuscaloosa, Ala.)
  Jan. 20, 2013.......    LIPSCOMB...................... W    7-0   1- 0- 0  0- 0- 0   #46         
  Jan 20, 2013........    MURRAY STATE.................. W    6-1   2- 0- 0  0- 0- 0               
  Jan 25, 2013........ at #5 Duke.......................  L   0-6   2- 1- 0  0- 0- 0   #46         
  Jan 27, 2013........ at #43 Virginia Tech............. W    4-3   3- 1- 0  0- 0- 0   #46         
  Feb 1, 2013......... at #44 Vanderbilt................  L   1-6   3- 2- 0  0- 0- 0   #42         
  Feb 02, 2013........    TULANE........................ W    5-2   4- 2- 0  0- 0- 0   #42         
  Feb. 8, 2013........    UAB........................... W    6-1   5- 2- 0  0- 0- 0   #43         
  Feb 10, 2013........    YALE.......................... W    6-1   6- 2- 0  0- 0- 0   #43         
  Feb 17, 2013........ at #33 Northwestern..............  L   3-4   6- 3- 0  0- 0- 0   #43         
  Feb 19, 2013........ at #34 NC State.................. W    4-3   7- 3- 0  0- 0- 0   #43         
  Feb 22, 2013........    UTSA.......................... W    7-0   8- 3- 0  0- 0- 0   #47         
  Feb 24, 2013........ at #11 Mississippi State.........  L   3-4   8- 4- 0  0- 0- 0   #47         
  Mar 01, 2013........    DEPAUL........................ W    4-1   9- 4- 0  0- 0- 0   #34         
  Mar 01, 2013........    UTSA.......................... W    4-2  10- 4- 0  0- 0- 0               
  Mar 02, 2013........ at Texas A&M - Corpus Christi....  L   3-4  10- 5- 0  0- 0- 0   #34         
  Mar 11, 2013........ at #55 Cal Poly.................. W    5-2  11- 5- 0  0- 0- 0   #35         
  Mar 15, 2013........ at #51 San Diego.................  L   1-6  11- 6- 0  0- 0- 0   #42         
  Mar 16, 2013........ at UC-Irvine..................... W    5-2  12- 6- 0  0- 0- 0   #42         
  Mar 30, 2013........    DEPAUL........................ W    4-0  13- 6- 0  0- 0- 0   #43         
 *Mar 30, 2013........    SOUTH ALABAMA................. W    4-0  14- 6- 0  1- 0- 0   #43         
 *Mar 30, 2013........    GEORGIA STATE................. W    4-2  15- 6- 0  2- 0- 0   #42         



                                             
           Middle Tennessee Team Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 04, 2013)

                                                                    SINGLES             DOUBLES   
   Date            Opponent                           Score  1   2   3   4   5   6     1   2   3  Natl Rgnl 
   Jan. 20.....    LIPSCOMB...................... W    7-0   W   W   W   W   W   W     u   W   W  #46       

   Jan 20, 2013    MURRAY STATE.................. W    6-1   W   W   W   W   L   W     W   u   W            

   Jan 25, 2013 at #5 Duke.......................  L   0-6   L   L   L   .   L   L     u   L   L  #46       

   Jan 27, 2013 at #43 Virginia Tech............. W    4-3   W   L   W   W   W   L     L   L   u  #46       

   Feb 1, 2013. at #44 Vanderbilt................  L   1-6   L   L   W   L   L   L     L   L   W  #42       

   Feb 02, 2013    TULANE........................ W    5-2   W   W   W   W   L   W     L   W   L  #42       

   Feb. 8, 2013    UAB........................... W    6-1   L   W   W   W   W   W     L   W   W  #43       

   Feb 10, 2013    YALE.......................... W    6-1   W   W   W   L   W   W     W   W   u  #43       

   Feb 17, 2013 at #33 Northwestern..............  L   3-4   W   L   L   W   L   L     L   W   W  #43       

   Feb 19, 2013 at #34 NC State.................. W    4-3   W   L   L   L   W   W     L   W   W  #43       

   Feb 22, 2013    UTSA.......................... W    7-0   W   W   W   W   W   W     L   W   W  #47       

   Feb 24, 2013 at #11 Mississippi State.........  L   3-4   L   L   L   L   W   W     W   L   W  #47       

   Mar 01, 2013    DEPAUL........................ W    4-1   .   W   W   .   W   W     L   W   L  #34       

   Mar 01, 2013    UTSA.......................... W    4-2   W   L   W   L   W   W     .   .   .            

   Mar 02, 2013 at Texas A&M - Corpus Christi....  L   3-4   L   W   L   L   L   W     L   W   W  #34       

   Mar 11, 2013 at #55 Cal Poly.................. W    5-2   L   L   W   W   Wr  W     L   W   W  #35       

   Mar 15, 2013 at #51 San Diego.................  L   1-6   L   L   L   L   W   L     L   L   W  #42       

   Mar 16, 2013 at UC-Irvine..................... W    5-2   W   L   L   W   W   W     W   W   W  #42       

   Mar 30, 2013    DEPAUL........................ W    4-0   W   W   u   W   u   W     .   .   .  #43       

  *Mar 30, 2013    SOUTH ALABAMA................. W    4-0   W   W   u   W   W   u     .   .   .  #43       

  *Mar 30, 2013    GEORGIA STATE................. W    4-2   L   W   L   W   W   W     .   .   .  #42       



                                             
        Middle Tennessee Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 04, 2013)

                                 Born, Yannick

                                                                                                                 Ranking
   SINGLES         Team/School               Pos  Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg)      Singles score                     Nat/Reg

   Sep 21-23    vs Lipscomb.................      David Salazar                Lost 3-6, 0-6                       -/-  
   Sep 21-23    vs Southern Illinois........      Brandon Florez               Won  3-6, 7-5, 7-5                  -/-  
   Sep 21-23    vs UAB......................      Tom Puetz                    Won  6-3, 3-6, 6-2                  -/-  
   Sep 28-30    vs Jacksonville State....... t-16 Felipe Wenzel                Won  6-2, 6-2                       -/-  
   Sep 28-30    vs Lipscomb................. t-qf Colby Shaw                   Won  7-5, 6-1                       -/-  
   Sep 28-30    vs East Tennessee State..... t-sf Rogerio Ordieg               Lost 2-6, 2-6                       -/-  
   Sep 28-30    vs UNC Greensboro...........      Ahmet Sarioglu               Won  2-6, 6-4, 1-0 (11-9)           -/-  
   Nov 2-4      vs South Alabama............      Shayann Vaezzadeh            Won  6-4, 6-2                       -/-  
   Nov 2-4      vs Auburn...................      Lukas Ollert                 Lost 0-6, 0-6                       -/-  
   Nov 2-4      vs Tulane...................      Rodrigo Rappaccioli          Lost 4-6, 6-2, 5-7                  -/-  
   Nov 2-4      vs UAB......................      Rafael Rondino               Lost 3-6, 7-6 (7-5), 0-1 (4-10)     -/-  
   Jan. 20         LIPSCOMB................. 4    Tierney, Stuart              Won  6-4, 6-1                       -/-  
   Jan 20, 2013    MURRAY STATE............. 2    Taylor,  Adam                Won  6-2, 7-6                       -/-  
   Jan 25, 2013 at #5 Duke.................. 4    Chris Mengel (43/-)          -    7-5, 6-6 (4-7), 0-1 (5-10)     -/-  
   Jan 27, 2013 at #43 Virginia Tech........ 4    Lucas Oliveira               Won  4-6, 6-2, 7-6 (8-6)            -/-  
   Feb 1, 2013  at #44 Vanderbilt........... 4    Jeff Offerdahl               Lost 4-6, 3-6                       -/-  
   Feb 02, 2013    TULANE................... 4    Alex Van Cott                Won  7-6 (7-2), 2-6, 6-3            -/-  
   Feb. 8, 2013    UAB...................... 4    Chris Helliar                Won  6-3, 6-4                       -/-  
   Feb 10, 2013    YALE..................... 4    Jason Brown                  Lost 7-5, 4-6, 3-6                  -/-  
   Feb 17, 2013 at #33 Northwestern......... 4    Mihir Kumar                  Won  5-7, 6-4, 7-6 (9-7)            -/-  
   Feb 19, 2013 at #34 NC State............. 4    Sean Weber                   Lost 2-6, 4-6                       -/-  
   Feb 22, 2013    UTSA..................... 4    Joel Rubio                   Won  7-5, 6-3                       -/-  
   Feb 24, 2013 at #11 Mississippi State.... 4    Jordan Angus                 Lost 3-6, 1-6                       -/-  
   Mar 01, 2013    DEPAUL................... 4    Paul John                    -                                   -/-  
   Mar 01, 2013    UTSA..................... 4    Joel Rubio                   Lost 6-7 (3-7), 7-6 (7-2), 4-6      -/-  
   Mar 02, 2013 at Texas A&M - Corpus Christ 4    Ricardo Mayagoitia           Lost 1-6, 0-6                       -/-  
   Mar 11, 2013 at #55 Cal Poly............. 3    Marco Comuzzo                Won  5-7, 6-4, 6-3                  -/-  
   Mar 15, 2013 at #51 San Diego............ 3    Clarke Spinosa (94/-)        Lost 6-7 (4-7), 2-6                 -/-  
   Mar 16, 2013 at UC-Irvine................ 3    Tyler Pham                   Lost 6-7 (4-7), 1-6                 -/-  
   Mar 30, 2013    DEPAUL................... 3    Sten Leusink                 -    4-6, 6-1, 2-3, unfinished      -/-  
  *Mar 30, 2013    SOUTH ALABAMA............ 3    Bernard, Alex                -    3-6, 6-4, 2-4, unfinished      -/-  
  *Mar 30, 2013    GEORGIA STATE............ 3    Robert Schulze               Lost 6-3, 1-6, 2-6                  -/-  

                                                                                                                  Ranking
   DOUBLES   Team/School           Pos  Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg)                    Doubles score/Partner          Nat/Reg

   Sep 21-23 vs Lipscomb..........      Oliver Strecker/Miguel Cortez              Won  8-3/Brand, Marlon           -/-  
   Sep 21-23 vs Southern Illinois.      Brandon Florez/Martijn Admiraal            Lost 7-9/Brand, Marlon           -/-  
   Sep 21-23 vs UAB...............      David Zimmerman/Tom Puetz                  Won  9-7/Brand, Marlon           -/-  
   Sep 28-30 vs Chattanooga....... t-qf Chris Smith/Roberto Vieira                 Won  8-5/Brand, Marlon           -/-  
   Sep 28-30 vs UNC Greensboro.... t-sf Randy Phillips/Jimmy Dougherty             Lost 5-8/Brand, Marlon           -/-  
   Nov 2-4   vs Alabama...........      Jarryd Botha/B. O'Shaughnessey             Lost 3-8/Brand, Marlon           -/-  
   Nov 2-4   vs Samford...........      Zac Dunkle/Alex Sajonz                     Lost 3-8/Brand, Marlon           -/-  
   Nov 2-4   vs Furman............      Joel Cook/Tyler Droll                      Won  9-8 (7-4)/Brand, Marlon     -/-  
   Jan. 20   LIPSCOMB............. 2    Tierney, Stuart/Cortez, Miguel             Won  8-5/Cornea, Victor          -/-  
   Jan 20    MURRAY STATE......... 2    Jeffers, Tyler/Mitric, Nicholas            -    unfinished/Cornea, Victor   -/-  
   Jan 25    at #5 Duke........... 2    Jason Tahir/Michael Redlicki (39/-)        Lost 5-8/Cornea, Victor          -/-  
   Jan 27    at #43 Virginia Tech. 2    Hunter Koontz/Lucas Oliveira               Lost 4-8/Cornea, Victor          -/-  
   Feb 1     at #44 Vanderbilt.... 1    Ryan Lipman/Rhys Johnson                   Lost 4-8/Brand, Marlon           -/-  
   Feb 02    TULANE............... 2    Rodrigo Rappaccioli/Alex Van Cott          Won  8-5/Brand, Marlon           -/-  
   Feb. 8    UAB.................. 1    David Zimmerman/Tom Puetz                  Lost 6-8/Brand, Marlon           -/-  
   Feb 10    YALE................. 1    Daniel Hoffman/Marc Powers (19/-)          Won  8-6/Brand, Marlon           -/-  
   Feb 17    at #33 Northwestern.. 2    Spencer Wolf/Chris Jackman                 Won  8-7 (8-6)/Brand, Marlon     -/-  
   Feb 19    at #34 NC State...... 1    Dave Thomson/Sean Weber (41/-)             Lost 7-8 (6-8)/Brand, Marlon     -/-  
   Feb 22    UTSA................. 1    Martin Ayala/Diogo Casa                    Lost 4-8/Brand, Marlon           -/-  
   Feb 24    at #11 Mississippi St 2    Zach White/Ethan Wilkinson                 Lost 6-8/Brand, Marlon           -/-  
   Mar 01    DEPAUL............... 2    Paul John/Adam Reinhart                    Won  8-3/Brand, Marlon           -/-  
   Mar 01    UTSA................. 2    Tyler Brown/Joel Rubio                     -    /Brand, Marlon              -/-  
   Mar 02    at Texas A&M - Corpus 1    Peter Nagy/Odon Barta                      Lost 5-8/Brand, Marlon           -/-  
   Mar 11    at #55 Cal Poly...... 1    Andre Dome/Jordan Bridge                   Lost 4-8/Brand, Marlon           -/-  
   Mar 15    at #51 San Diego..... 1    Clarke Spinosa/Thibaut Visy                Lost 2-8/Brand, Marlon           -/-  
   Mar 16    at UC-Irvine......... 3    Jonathan Poon/Tyler Pham                   Won  8-5/Brand, Marlon           -/-  
   Mar 30    DEPAUL............... 3    Paul John/Adam Reinhart                    -    /Brand, Marlon              -/-  
  *Mar 30    SOUTH ALABAMA........ 3    Hall, Cody/Troglia, Juan                   -    /Brand, Marlon              -/-  



                                             
        Middle Tennessee Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 04, 2013)

                                 Brand, Marlon

                                                                                                                 Ranking
   SINGLES         Team/School               Pos  Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg)      Singles score                     Nat/Reg

   Sep 21-23    vs Lipscomb.................      Colby Shaw                   Lost 6-7, 3-6                       -/-  
   Sep 21-23    vs Southern Illinois........      Rafael Cuadrillero           Won  6-3, 6-4                       -/-  
   Sep 21-23    vs UAB......................      Rafael Rondino               Lost 2-6, 5-7                       -/-  
   Sep 28-30    vs Samford.................. t-16 Austin Ackers                Lost 6-7 (3-7), 6-2, 3-6            -/-  
   Sep 28-30    vs Jacksonville State....... Con. Felipe Diaz                  Won  6-4, 6-3                       -/-  
   Sep 28-30    vs The Citadel.............. Con. Jackson Pride                Won  5-7, 6-1, 1-0 (10-5)           -/-  
   Sep 28-30    vs UNC Greensboro...........      Jimmy Dougherty              Lost 6-7 (1-7), 3-6                 -/-  
   Nov 2-4      vs Alabama..................      Stuart Kenyon                Lost 2-6, 2-6                       -/-  
   Nov 2-4      vs Tulane...................      Ian Van Cott                 Lost 4-6, 3-6                       -/-  
   Nov 2-4      vs South Alabama............      Blake Gregor                 Lost 4-6, 2-6                       -/-  
   Nov 2-4      vs Jackson State............      Marko Milosavljevic          Won  6-1, 6-0                       -/-  
   Jan 20, 2013    MURRAY STATE............. 6    Mitric, Nicholas             Won  6-0, 2-6, 10-7                 -/-  

                                                                                                                  Ranking
   DOUBLES   Team/School           Pos  Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg)                    Doubles score/Partner          Nat/Reg

   Sep 21-23 vs Lipscomb..........      Oliver Strecker/Miguel Cortez              Won  8-3/Born, Yannick           -/-  
   Sep 21-23 vs Southern Illinois.      Brandon Florez/Martijn Admiraal            Lost 7-9/Born, Yannick           -/-  
   Sep 21-23 vs UAB...............      David Zimmerman/Tom Puetz                  Won  9-7/Born, Yannick           -/-  
   Sep 28-30 vs Chattanooga....... t-qf Chris Smith/Roberto Vieira                 Won  8-5/Born, Yannick           -/-  
   Sep 28-30 vs UNC Greensboro.... t-sf Randy Phillips/Jimmy Dougherty             Lost 5-8/Born, Yannick           -/-  
   Nov 2-4   vs Alabama...........      Jarryd Botha/B. O'Shaughnessey             Lost 3-8/Born, Yannick           -/-  
   Nov 2-4   vs Samford...........      Zac Dunkle/Alex Sajonz                     Lost 3-8/Born, Yannick           -/-  
   Nov 2-4   vs Furman............      Joel Cook/Tyler Droll                      Won  9-8 (7-4)/Born, Yannick     -/-  
   Jan. 20   LIPSCOMB............. 1    Strecker, Oliver/Salazar, David            -    unfinished/Lang, Christoph   -/-  
   Jan 20    MURRAY STATE......... 1    Taylor,  Adam/Kennedy, Ryan                Won  8-1/Lang, Christoph         -/-  
   Jan 25    at #5 Duke........... 1    Henrique Cunha/Raphael Hemmeler (1/-)      -    5-6, unfinished/Lang, Christoph   -/-  
   Jan 27    at #43 Virginia Tech. 1    Andreas Bjerrehus/Amerigo Contini (15/-)   Lost 1-8/Lang, Christoph         -/-  
   Feb 1     at #44 Vanderbilt.... 1    Ryan Lipman/Rhys Johnson                   Lost 4-8/Born, Yannick           -/-  
   Feb 02    TULANE............... 2    Rodrigo Rappaccioli/Alex Van Cott          Won  8-5/Born, Yannick           -/-  
   Feb. 8    UAB.................. 1    David Zimmerman/Tom Puetz                  Lost 6-8/Born, Yannick           -/-  
   Feb 10    YALE................. 1    Daniel Hoffman/Marc Powers (19/-)          Won  8-6/Born, Yannick           -/-  
   Feb 17    at #33 Northwestern.. 2    Spencer Wolf/Chris Jackman                 Won  8-7 (8-6)/Born, Yannick     -/-  
   Feb 19    at #34 NC State...... 1    Dave Thomson/Sean Weber (41/-)             Lost 7-8 (6-8)/Born, Yannick     -/-  
   Feb 22    UTSA................. 1    Martin Ayala/Diogo Casa                    Lost 4-8/Born, Yannick           -/-  
   Feb 24    at #11 Mississippi St 2    Zach White/Ethan Wilkinson                 Lost 6-8/Born, Yannick           -/-  
   Mar 01    DEPAUL............... 2    Paul John/Adam Reinhart                    Won  8-3/Born, Yannick           -/-  
   Mar 01    UTSA................. 2    Tyler Brown/Joel Rubio                     -    /Born, Yannick              -/-  
   Mar 02    at Texas A&M - Corpus 1    Peter Nagy/Odon Barta                      Lost 5-8/Born, Yannick           -/-  
   Mar 11    at #55 Cal Poly...... 1    Andre Dome/Jordan Bridge                   Lost 4-8/Born, Yannick           -/-  
   Mar 15    at #51 San Diego..... 1    Clarke Spinosa/Thibaut Visy                Lost 2-8/Born, Yannick           -/-  
   Mar 16    at UC-Irvine......... 3    Jonathan Poon/Tyler Pham                   Won  8-5/Born, Yannick           -/-  
   Mar 30    DEPAUL............... 3    Paul John/Adam Reinhart                    -    /Born, Yannick              -/-  
  *Mar 30    SOUTH ALABAMA........ 3    Hall, Cody/Troglia, Juan                   -    /Born, Yannick              -/-  



                                             
        Middle Tennessee Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 04, 2013)

                                 Cornea, Victor

                                                                                                                 Ranking
   SINGLES         Team/School               Pos  Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg)      Singles score                     Nat/Reg

   Jan. 20         LIPSCOMB................. 3    Hernandez, Daniel            Won  6-4, 6-2                       -/-  
   Jan 25, 2013 at #5 Duke.................. 3    Michael Redlicki (14/-)      Lost 1-6, 1-6                       -/-  
   Jan 27, 2013 at #43 Virginia Tech........ 3    Hunter Koontz                Won  6-3, 3-6, 7-6 (7-5)            -/-  
   Feb 1, 2013  at #44 Vanderbilt........... 2    Ryan Lipman (17/-)           Lost 3-6, 1-6                       -/-  
   Feb 02, 2013    TULANE................... 2    Joe Young                    Won  6-4, 7-6 (7-2)                 -/-  
   Feb. 8, 2013    UAB...................... 3    Rafael Rondino               Won  6-3, 6-2                       -/-  
   Feb 10, 2013    YALE..................... 2    Marc Powers                  Won  7-5, 6-3                       -/-  
   Feb 17, 2013 at #33 Northwestern......... 2    Raleigh Smith                Lost 3-6, 4-6                       -/-  
   Feb 19, 2013 at #34 NC State............. 2    Robbie Mudge                 Lost 6-2, 2-6, 2-6                  -/-  
   Feb 22, 2013    UTSA..................... 2    Diogo Casa                   Won  6-2, 6-1                       -/-  
   Feb 24, 2013 at #11 Mississippi State.... 2    Malte Stropp (43/-)          Lost 1-6, 3-6                       -/-  
   Mar 01, 2013    DEPAUL................... 2    Mathias Hambach              Won  3-6, 6-2, 6-3                  -/-  
   Mar 01, 2013    UTSA..................... 2    Diogo Casa                   Lost 6-1, 2-6, 2-6                  -/-  
   Mar 02, 2013 at Texas A&M - Corpus Christ 3    Gergo Weidinger              Lost 4-6, 2-6                       -/-  
   Mar 11, 2013 at #55 Cal Poly............. 4    Derek Klein                  Won  6-4, 6-3                       -/-  
   Mar 15, 2013 at #51 San Diego............ 5    Victor Pugliese              Won  3-6, 7-5, 1-0 (11-9)           -/-  
   Mar 16, 2013 at UC-Irvine................ 4    Jonathan Hammel              Won  6-2, 6-1                       -/-  
   Mar 30, 2013    DEPAUL................... 4    Jan-Willem Feilzer           Won  6-0, 6-1                       -/-  
  *Mar 30, 2013    SOUTH ALABAMA............ 5    Vaezzadeh, Shayann           Won  6-0, 6-3                       -/-  
  *Mar 30, 2013    GEORGIA STATE............ 5    Paul Schuette                Won  6-1, 6-4                       -/-  

                                                                                                                  Ranking
   DOUBLES   Team/School           Pos  Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg)                    Doubles score/Partner          Nat/Reg

   Jan. 20   LIPSCOMB............. 2    Tierney, Stuart/Cortez, Miguel             Won  8-5/Born, Yannick           -/-  
   Jan 20    MURRAY STATE......... 2    Jeffers, Tyler/Mitric, Nicholas            -    unfinished/Born, Yannick    -/-  
   Jan 25    at #5 Duke........... 2    Jason Tahir/Michael Redlicki (39/-)        Lost 5-8/Born, Yannick           -/-  
   Jan 27    at #43 Virginia Tech. 2    Hunter Koontz/Lucas Oliveira               Lost 4-8/Born, Yannick           -/-  
   Feb 1     at #44 Vanderbilt.... 2    Gonzales Austin/Marc van der Merwe         Lost 6-8/Lang, Christoph         -/-  
   Feb 02    TULANE............... 1    Dominik Koepfer/Idan Mark                  Lost 6-8/Lang, Christoph         -/-  
   Feb. 8    UAB.................. 2    Chris Helliar/Lucas Dirube                 Won  8-3/Davis, Ben              -/-  
   Feb 10    YALE................. 2    John Haug/Patrick Chase                    Won  8-4/Davis, Ben              -/-  
   Feb 17    at #33 Northwestern.. 1    Sidarth Balaji/Raleigh Smith               Lost 5-8/Davis, Ben              -/-  
   Feb 19    at #34 NC State...... 2    Beck Bond/Austin Powell                    Won  8-2/Davis, Ben              -/-  
   Feb 22    UTSA................. 2    Tyler Brown/Kolby Kilgo                    Won  8-1/Davis, Ben              -/-  
   Feb 24    at #11 Mississippi St 1    Jordan Angus/Malte Stropp (13/-)           Won  8-4/Davis, Ben              -/-  
   Mar 01    DEPAUL............... 1    Mathias Hambach/Jan-Willem Feilzer         Lost 3-8/Davis, Ben             35/-  
   Mar 01    UTSA................. 1    Martin Ayala/Diogo Casa                    -    /Davis, Ben                 -/-  
   Mar 02    at Texas A&M - Corpus 2    Gergo Weidinger/Guillaume Rauseo           Won  8-4/Davis, Ben             35/-  
   Mar 11    at #55 Cal Poly...... 2    Matt Thomson/Marco Comuzzo                 Won  8-5/Davis, Ben             35/-  
   Mar 15    at #51 San Diego..... 2    Uros Petronijevoc/Romain Kalaydjian        Lost 4-8/Davis, Ben             58/-  
   Mar 16    at UC-Irvine......... 1    Ryan Cheung/Jonathan Hammel                Won  8-6/Davis, Ben              -/-  
   Mar 30    DEPAUL............... 1    Filip Dzanko/Sten Leusink                  -    /Davis, Ben                54/-  
  *Mar 30    SOUTH ALABAMA........ 1    Leitner, Daniel/Gruindelingh, Gerhar       -    /Davis, Ben                 -/-  



                                             
        Middle Tennessee Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 04, 2013)

                                   Davis, Ben

                                                                                                                 Ranking
   SINGLES         Team/School               Pos  Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg)      Singles score                     Nat/Reg

   Sep 21-23    vs VCU...................... t-1  Alejandro Argente            Lost 6-3, 4-6, 2-6                 92/-  
   Sep 21-23    vs Louisville...............      Austin Siegel                Won  6-4, 6-4                      92/-  
   Sep 21-23    vs North Carolina State.....      Rafael Paez                  Won  4-6, 7-5, 6-1                 92/-  
   Sep 21-23    vs VCU......................      Jaime Vazquez                Lost 3-6, 1-5, retired             92/-  
   Sep 29-Oct 3 vs Tulsa....................      Grant Ive                    Won  6-7 (3-7), 6-0, 7-5           92/-  
   Sep 29-Oct 3 vs Florida State............      Dominic Cotrone              Won  6-4, 6-3                      92/-  
   Sep 29-Oct 3 vs Texas A&M................      Shane Vinsant                Lost 5-7, 6-7 (2-7)                92/-  
   Jan. 20         LIPSCOMB................. 1    Strecker, Oliver             Won  6-2, 6-2                     101/9  
   Jan 25, 2013 at #5 Duke.................. 1    Henrique Cunha (11/-)        Lost 2-6, 3-6                     101/-  
   Jan 27, 2013 at #43 Virginia Tech........ 1    Andreas Bjerrehus (29/-)     Won  1-6, 6-2, 6-4                101/-  
   Feb 1, 2013  at #44 Vanderbilt........... 1    Gonzales Austin (20/-)       Lost 2-6, 3-6                     101/-  
   Feb 02, 2013    TULANE................... 1    Idan Mark                    Won  6-2, 6-4                       -/-  
   Feb. 8, 2013    UAB...................... 1    David Zimmerman              Lost 2-6, 2-6                       -/-  
   Feb 10, 2013    YALE..................... 1    John Haug                    Won  2-6, 7-6 (8-6), 6-1          101/-  
   Feb 17, 2013 at #33 Northwestern......... 1    Spencer Wolf (114/-)         Won  6-4, 7-5                      98/-  
   Feb 19, 2013 at #34 NC State............. 1    Austin Powell (125/-)        Won  7-6 (7-4), 6-2                98/-  
   Feb 22, 2013    UTSA..................... 1    Martin Ayala                 Won  6-2, 2-6, 6-4                  -/-  
   Feb 24, 2013 at #11 Mississippi State.... 1    Romain Bogaerts (19/-)       Lost 5-7, 1-6                      98/-  
   Mar 01, 2013    DEPAUL................... 1    Filip Dzanko                 -                                  92/-  
   Mar 01, 2013    UTSA..................... 1    Martin Ayala                 Won  6-4, 4-6, 6-2                 92/-  
   Mar 02, 2013 at Texas A&M - Corpus Christ 1    Peter Nagy                   Lost 2-6, 5-7                      92/-  
   Mar 11, 2013 at #55 Cal Poly............. 1    Andre Dome (32/-)            Lost 1-6, 2-6                      92/-  
   Mar 15, 2013 at #51 San Diego............ 1    Thibaut Visy                 Lost 1-6, 2-6                       -/-  
   Mar 16, 2013 at UC-Irvine................ 1    Ryan Cheung                  Won  6-2, 6-2                       -/-  
   Mar 30, 2013    DEPAUL................... 1    Filip Dzanko                 Won  6-1, 6-2                       -/-  
  *Mar 30, 2013    SOUTH ALABAMA............ 1    Leitner, Daniel              Won  6-3, 6-4                       -/-  
  *Mar 30, 2013    GEORGIA STATE............ 1    Victor Valente               Lost 2-6, 2-6                       -/-  

                                                                                                                  Ranking
   DOUBLES   Team/School           Pos  Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg)                    Doubles score/Partner          Nat/Reg

   Sep 21-23 vs VCU...............      Alexis Huegas/Michael Voscek               Lost 3-8/Lang, Christoph         -/-  
   Sep 21-23 vs Penn State........      Bryan Welnetz/Tomas Hanzlik                Won  8-5/Lang, Christoph         -/-  
   Sep 21-23 vs Virginia Tech.....      Lucas Oliveira/Amerigo Contini             Won  9-8 (7-1)/Lang, Christoph   -/-  
   Sep 29-Oc vs Indiana...........      Isade Juneau/Sam Monette                   Won  8-6/Lang, Christoph         -/-  
   Sep 29-Oc vs Mississippi State.      Jordan Angus/Malte Stropp                  Lost 3-8/Lang, Christoph         -/-  
   Jan. 20   LIPSCOMB............. 3    Hernandez, Daniel/Tougher, John            Won  8-5/Fox, David              -/-  
   Jan 20    MURRAY STATE......... 3    McLean, Max/Mitric, Alexs                  Won  8-0/Fox, David              -/-  
   Jan 25    at #5 Duke........... 3    Fred Saba/Chris Mengel (37/-)              Lost 3-8/Fox, David              -/-  
   Jan 27    at #43 Virginia Tech. 3    Mauricio Antun/Marko Lovrinovic            -    5-6, unfinished/Fox, David   -/-  
   Feb 1     at #44 Vanderbilt.... 3    Jeff Offerdahl/Suresh Eswaran              Won  8-7 (7-5)/Fox, David        -/-  
   Feb 02    TULANE............... 3    Joe Young/Ian Van Cott                     Lost 2-8/Fox, David              -/-  
   Feb. 8    UAB.................. 2    Chris Helliar/Lucas Dirube                 Won  8-3/Cornea, Victor          -/-  
   Feb 10    YALE................. 2    John Haug/Patrick Chase                    Won  8-4/Cornea, Victor          -/-  
   Feb 17    at #33 Northwestern.. 1    Sidarth Balaji/Raleigh Smith               Lost 5-8/Cornea, Victor          -/-  
   Feb 19    at #34 NC State...... 2    Beck Bond/Austin Powell                    Won  8-2/Cornea, Victor          -/-  
   Feb 22    UTSA................. 2    Tyler Brown/Kolby Kilgo                    Won  8-1/Cornea, Victor          -/-  
   Feb 24    at #11 Mississippi St 1    Jordan Angus/Malte Stropp (13/-)           Won  8-4/Cornea, Victor          -/-  
   Mar 01    DEPAUL............... 1    Mathias Hambach/Jan-Willem Feilzer         Lost 3-8/Cornea, Victor         35/-  
   Mar 01    UTSA................. 1    Martin Ayala/Diogo Casa                    -    /Cornea, Victor             -/-  
   Mar 02    at Texas A&M - Corpus 2    Gergo Weidinger/Guillaume Rauseo           Won  8-4/Cornea, Victor         35/-  
   Mar 11    at #55 Cal Poly...... 2    Matt Thomson/Marco Comuzzo                 Won  8-5/Cornea, Victor         35/-  
   Mar 15    at #51 San Diego..... 2    Uros Petronijevoc/Romain Kalaydjian        Lost 4-8/Cornea, Victor         58/-  
   Mar 16    at UC-Irvine......... 1    Ryan Cheung/Jonathan Hammel                Won  8-6/Cornea, Victor          -/-  
   Mar 30    DEPAUL............... 1    Filip Dzanko/Sten Leusink                  -    /Cornea, Victor            54/-  
  *Mar 30    SOUTH ALABAMA........ 1    Leitner, Daniel/Gruindelingh, Gerhar       -    /Cornea, Victor             -/-  



                                             
        Middle Tennessee Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 04, 2013)

                                   Fox, David

                                                                                                                 Ranking
   SINGLES         Team/School               Pos  Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg)      Singles score                     Nat/Reg

   Jan. 20         LIPSCOMB................. 6    Tougher, John                Won  6-3, 6-4                       -/-  
   Jan 20, 2013    MURRAY STATE............. 4    McLean, Max                  Won  6-2, 6-2                       -/-  
   Jan 25, 2013 at #5 Duke.................. 6    Jason Tahir (123/-)          Lost 3-6, 4-6                       -/-  
   Jan 27, 2013 at #43 Virginia Tech........ 6    Aaron Gomez                  Lost 6-3, 5-7, 1-6                  -/-  
   Feb 1, 2013  at #44 Vanderbilt........... 6    Kris Yee (114/-)             Lost 3-6                            -/-  
   Feb 02, 2013    TULANE................... 6    Ian Van Cott                 Won  6-1, 6-2                       -/-  
   Feb. 8, 2013    UAB...................... 6    Luiz Felipe Pinto            Won  6-3, 6-4                       -/-  
   Feb 10, 2013    YALE..................... 6    Zachary Dean                 Won  6-2, 6-4                       -/-  
   Feb 17, 2013 at #33 Northwestern......... 6    Chris Jackman                Lost 6-2, 1-6, 2-6                  -/-  
   Feb 19, 2013 at #34 NC State............. 6    Beck Bond                    Won  6-2, 1-6, 6-1                  -/-  
   Feb 22, 2013    UTSA..................... 6    Kolby Kilgo                  Won  6-1, 6-0                       -/-  
   Feb 24, 2013 at #11 Mississippi State.... 6    Zach White                   Won  6-1, 6-4                       -/-  
   Mar 01, 2013    DEPAUL................... 6    Adam Reinhart                Won  6-4, 6-4                       -/-  
   Mar 01, 2013    UTSA..................... 6    Eric Buchalter               Won  6-2, 6-0                       -/-  
   Mar 02, 2013 at Texas A&M - Corpus Christ 6    Pietro Jordao                Won  6-3, 6-4                       -/-  
   Mar 11, 2013 at #55 Cal Poly............. 6    Naveen Beasley               Won  7-6, 6-4                       -/-  
   Mar 15, 2013 at #51 San Diego............ 6    Ciaran Fitzgerald            Lost 5-7, 2-6                       -/-  
   Mar 16, 2013 at UC-Irvine................ 6    Jonathan Poon                Won  6-4, 6-4                       -/-  
   Mar 30, 2013    DEPAUL................... 6    Paul John                    Won  7-5, 6-1                       -/-  
  *Mar 30, 2013    SOUTH ALABAMA............ 6    Troglia, Juan                -    1-6, 6-4, 3-3, unfinished      -/-  
  *Mar 30, 2013    GEORGIA STATE............ 6    Sofiane Chevallier           Won  6-1, 6-1                       -/-  

                                                                                                                  Ranking
   DOUBLES   Team/School           Pos  Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg)                    Doubles score/Partner          Nat/Reg

   Jan. 20   LIPSCOMB............. 3    Hernandez, Daniel/Tougher, John            Won  8-5/Davis, Ben              -/-  
   Jan 20    MURRAY STATE......... 3    McLean, Max/Mitric, Alexs                  Won  8-0/Davis, Ben              -/-  
   Jan 25    at #5 Duke........... 3    Fred Saba/Chris Mengel (37/-)              Lost 3-8/Davis, Ben              -/-  
   Jan 27    at #43 Virginia Tech. 3    Mauricio Antun/Marko Lovrinovic            -    5-6, unfinished/Davis, Ben   -/-  
   Feb 1     at #44 Vanderbilt.... 3    Jeff Offerdahl/Suresh Eswaran              Won  8-7 (7-5)/Davis, Ben        -/-  
   Feb 02    TULANE............... 3    Joe Young/Ian Van Cott                     Lost 2-8/Davis, Ben              -/-  
   Feb. 8    UAB.................. 3    Rafael Rondino/Luiz Felipe Pinto           Won  8-4/Lang, Christoph         -/-  
   Feb 10    YALE................. 3    Zachary Dean/Matt Saiontz                  -    unfinished/Lang, Christoph   -/-  
   Feb 17    at #33 Northwestern.. 3    Mihir Kumar/Alex Pasareanu                 Won  8-6/Lang, Christoph         -/-  
   Feb 19    at #34 NC State...... 3    Robbie Mudge/Thomas Weigel                 Won  8-2/Lang, Christoph         -/-  
   Feb 22    UTSA................. 3    Joel Rubio/Hugo Guanais                    Won  8-2/Lang, Christoph         -/-  
   Feb 24    at #11 Mississippi St 3    Romain Bogaerts/Pedro Dumont               Won  8-7 (7-5)/Lang, Christoph   -/-  
   Mar 01    DEPAUL............... 3    Filip Dzanko/Sten Leusink                  Lost 8-9 (5-7)/Lang, Christoph   -/-  
   Mar 01    UTSA................. 3    Eric Buchalter/Kolby Kilgo                 -    /Lang, Christoph            -/-  
   Mar 02    at Texas A&M - Corpus 3    Andrew Maingot/Matt Westmoreland           Won  8-4/Lang, Christoph         -/-  
   Mar 11    at #55 Cal Poly...... 3    Naveen Beasley/Jurgen De Jager             Won  8-6/Lang, Christoph         -/-  
   Mar 15    at #51 San Diego..... 3    Victor Pugliese/Ciaran Fitzgerald          Won  8-2/Lang, Christoph         -/-  
   Mar 16    at UC-Irvine......... 2    Jacob Jung/Caryl Hernandez                 Won  8-3/Lang, Christoph         -/-  
   Mar 30    DEPAUL............... 2    Mathias Hambach/Jan-Willem Feilzer         -    /Lang, Christoph            -/-  
  *Mar 30    SOUTH ALABAMA........ 2    Bernard, Alex/Gregor, Blake                -    /Lang, Christoph            -/-  



                                             
        Middle Tennessee Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 04, 2013)

                                 Gonzalez,Pedro

                                                                                                                 Ranking
   SINGLES         Team/School               Pos  Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg)      Singles score                     Nat/Reg

   Jan 20, 2013    MURRAY STATE............. 5    Kennedy, Ryan                Lost 2-6, 2-6                       -/-  

                                                                                                                  Ranking
   DOUBLES   Team/School           Pos  Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg)                    Doubles score/Partner          Nat/Reg



                                             
        Middle Tennessee Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 04, 2013)

                                Lang, Christoph

                                                                                                                 Ranking
   SINGLES         Team/School               Pos  Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg)      Singles score                     Nat/Reg

   Sep 21-23    vs North Carolina State.....      Thomas Weigel                Lost 5-7, 6-7 (5-0)                 -/-  
   Sep 21-23    vs Wake Forest..............      Adam Lee                     Lost 3-6, 6-3, 1-6                  -/-  
   Sep 21-23    vs North Carolina...........      Stuart DePaolo               Won  2-6, 6-4, 6-2                  -/-  
   Sep 21-23    vs Radford..................      Thomas Dehaen                Won  6-1, 6-2                       -/-  
   Sep 29-Oct 3 vs Xavier...................      Jimmy Roebker                Lost 6-7 (4-7), 3-6                 -/-  
   Nov 2-4      vs Samford..................      Fares Kilani                 Won  6-2, 6-1                       -/-  
   Nov 2-4      vs Alabama..................      Jarryd Botha                 Lost 6-7 (2-7), 4-6                 -/-  
   Nov 2-4      vs UAB......................      Rafael Rondino               Won  6-2, 3-2, retired              -/-  
   Nov 2-4      vs Tulane...................      Rodrigo Rappaccioli          Won  6-4, 6-7 (6-8), 1-0 (10-7)     -/-  
   Jan. 20         LIPSCOMB................. 2    Salazar, David               Won  6-2, 6-4                       -/-  
   Jan 20, 2013    MURRAY STATE............. 1    Jeffers, Tyler               Won  6-4, 6-1                       -/-  
   Jan 25, 2013 at #5 Duke.................. 2    Fred Saba (23/-)             Lost 3-6, 4-6                       -/-  
   Jan 27, 2013 at #43 Virginia Tech........ 2    Amerigo Contini (56/-)       Lost 5-7, 6-7 (2-7)                 -/-  
   Feb 1, 2013  at #44 Vanderbilt........... 3    Rhys Johnson                 Won  6-4, 6-3                       -/-  
   Feb 02, 2013    TULANE................... 3    Rodrigo Rappaccioli          Won  7-5, 2-6, 6-2                  -/-  
   Feb. 8, 2013    UAB...................... 2    Tom Puetz                    Won  6-4, 2-6, 7-5                  -/-  
   Feb 10, 2013    YALE..................... 3    Daniel Hoffman               Won  6-4, 6-1                       -/-  
   Feb 17, 2013 at #33 Northwestern......... 3    Sidarth Balaji               Lost 1-6, 3-6                       -/-  
   Feb 19, 2013 at #34 NC State............. 3    Thomas Weigel                Lost 4-6, 6-7 (12-14)               -/-  
   Feb 22, 2013    UTSA..................... 3    Tyler Brown                  Won  6-2, 7-6 (7-4)                 -/-  
   Feb 24, 2013 at #11 Mississippi State.... 3    James Chaudry                Lost 1-6, 3-6                       -/-  
   Mar 01, 2013    DEPAUL................... 3    Sten Leusink                 Won  6-4, 6-4                       -/-  
   Mar 01, 2013    UTSA..................... 3    Tyler Brown                  Won  7-6 (11-9), 6-0                -/-  
   Mar 02, 2013 at Texas A&M - Corpus Christ 2    Matt Westmoreland            Won  6-2, 6-2                       -/-  
   Mar 11, 2013 at #55 Cal Poly............. 2    Jordan Bridge                Lost 6-4, 3-6, 2-6                  -/-  
   Mar 15, 2013 at #51 San Diego............ 2    Romain Kalaydjian            Lost 4-6, 7-5, 0-1 (7-10)           -/-  
   Mar 16, 2013 at UC-Irvine................ 2    Jacob Jung                   Lost 6-4, 2-6, 0-1 (6-10)           -/-  
   Mar 30, 2013    DEPAUL................... 2    Mathias Hambach              Won  6-3, 7-5                       -/-  
  *Mar 30, 2013    SOUTH ALABAMA............ 2    Gruindelingh, Gerhar         Won  6-2, 6-2                       -/-  
  *Mar 30, 2013    GEORGIA STATE............ 2    Thomas Cook                  Won  6-3, 4-6, 6-4                  -/-  

                                                                                                                  Ranking
   DOUBLES   Team/School           Pos  Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg)                    Doubles score/Partner          Nat/Reg

   Sep 21-23 vs VCU...............      Alexis Huegas/Michael Voscek               Lost 3-8/Davis, Ben              -/-  
   Sep 21-23 vs Penn State........      Bryan Welnetz/Tomas Hanzlik                Won  8-5/Davis, Ben              -/-  
   Sep 21-23 vs Virginia Tech.....      Lucas Oliveira/Amerigo Contini             Won  9-8 (7-1)/Davis, Ben        -/-  
   Sep 29-Oc vs Indiana...........      Isade Juneau/Sam Monette                   Won  8-6/Davis, Ben              -/-  
   Sep 29-Oc vs Mississippi State.      Jordan Angus/Malte Stropp                  Lost 3-8/Davis, Ben              -/-  
   Nov 2-4   vs Samford...........      Elliott Barnwell/Fares Kilani              Won  8-5/Zito, Ettore            -/-  
   Nov 2-4   vs Auburn............      Lucas Lopasso/Dennis Lengsfeld             Lost 5-8/Zito, Ettore            -/-  
   Nov 2-4   vs UAB...............      Rafael Rondino/Korhan Ates                 Won  8-3/Zito, Ettore            -/-  
   Jan. 20   LIPSCOMB............. 1    Strecker, Oliver/Salazar, David            -    unfinished/Brand, Marlon    -/-  
   Jan 20    MURRAY STATE......... 1    Taylor,  Adam/Kennedy, Ryan                Won  8-1/Brand, Marlon           -/-  
   Jan 25    at #5 Duke........... 1    Henrique Cunha/Raphael Hemmeler (1/-)      -    5-6, unfinished/Brand, Marlon   -/-  
   Jan 27    at #43 Virginia Tech. 1    Andreas Bjerrehus/Amerigo Contini (15/-)   Lost 1-8/Brand, Marlon           -/-  
   Feb 1     at #44 Vanderbilt.... 2    Gonzales Austin/Marc van der Merwe         Lost 6-8/Cornea, Victor          -/-  
   Feb 02    TULANE............... 1    Dominik Koepfer/Idan Mark                  Lost 6-8/Cornea, Victor          -/-  
   Feb. 8    UAB.................. 3    Rafael Rondino/Luiz Felipe Pinto           Won  8-4/Fox, David              -/-  
   Feb 10    YALE................. 3    Zachary Dean/Matt Saiontz                  -    unfinished/Fox, David       -/-  
   Feb 17    at #33 Northwestern.. 3    Mihir Kumar/Alex Pasareanu                 Won  8-6/Fox, David              -/-  
   Feb 19    at #34 NC State...... 3    Robbie Mudge/Thomas Weigel                 Won  8-2/Fox, David              -/-  
   Feb 22    UTSA................. 3    Joel Rubio/Hugo Guanais                    Won  8-2/Fox, David              -/-  
   Feb 24    at #11 Mississippi St 3    Romain Bogaerts/Pedro Dumont               Won  8-7 (7-5)/Fox, David        -/-  
   Mar 01    DEPAUL............... 3    Filip Dzanko/Sten Leusink                  Lost 8-9 (5-7)/Fox, David        -/-  
   Mar 01    UTSA................. 3    Eric Buchalter/Kolby Kilgo                 -    /Fox, David                 -/-  
   Mar 02    at Texas A&M - Corpus 3    Andrew Maingot/Matt Westmoreland           Won  8-4/Fox, David              -/-  
   Mar 11    at #55 Cal Poly...... 3    Naveen Beasley/Jurgen De Jager             Won  8-6/Fox, David              -/-  
   Mar 15    at #51 San Diego..... 3    Victor Pugliese/Ciaran Fitzgerald          Won  8-2/Fox, David              -/-  
   Mar 16    at UC-Irvine......... 2    Jacob Jung/Caryl Hernandez                 Won  8-3/Fox, David              -/-  
   Mar 30    DEPAUL............... 2    Mathias Hambach/Jan-Willem Feilzer         -    /Fox, David                 -/-  
  *Mar 30    SOUTH ALABAMA........ 2    Bernard, Alex/Gregor, Blake                -    /Fox, David                 -/-  



                                             
        Middle Tennessee Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 04, 2013)

                                Legzdins, Tomas

                                                                                                                 Ranking
   SINGLES         Team/School               Pos  Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg)      Singles score                     Nat/Reg

   Sep 21-23    vs Lipscomb.................      Tanner Brown                 Won  6-2, 6-7, 6-2                  -/-  
   Sep 21-23    vs Southern Illinois........      Jonny Rigby                  Won  7-5, 6-0                       -/-  
   Sep 21-23    vs UAB......................      Lucas Dirube                 Won  7-6, 6-3                       -/-  
   Sep 28-30    vs The Citadel.............. t-16 Peter Bleach                 Won  3-6, 7-5, 6-4                  -/-  
   Sep 28-30    vs UNC Greensboro........... t-qf Danny Mack                   Won  4-6, 6-4, 6-2                  -/-  
   Sep 28-30    vs East Tennessee State..... t-sf Jorge Varon                  Lost 2-6, 3-6                       -/-  
   Sep 28-30    vs South Carolina...........      Chip Cox                     Lost 0-6, 4-6                       -/-  

                                                                                                                  Ranking
   DOUBLES   Team/School           Pos  Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg)                    Doubles score/Partner          Nat/Reg

   Sep 21-23 vs Lipscomb..........      David Salazar/Colby Shaw                   Won  8-6/Zito, Ettore            -/-  
   Sep 21-23 vs Southern Illinois.      Badr Cherradi/Jonny Rigby                  Lost 4-8/Zito, Ettore            -/-  
   Sep 21-23 vs UAB...............      Rafael Rondino/Luiz Felipe Pinto           Lost 5-8/Zito, Ettore            -/-  



                                             
        Middle Tennessee Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 04, 2013)

                                  Zito, Ettore

                                                                                                                 Ranking
   SINGLES         Team/School               Pos  Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg)      Singles score                     Nat/Reg

   Sep 21-23    vs Lipscomb.................      Oliver Strecker              Won  6-4, 6-1                       -/-  
   Sep 21-23    vs Southern Illinois........      Badr Cherradi                Won  6-3, 6-1                       -/-  
   Sep 21-23    vs UAB......................      David Zimmerman              Won  7-6 (7-4), 5-7, 7-6 (7-5)      -/-  
   Sep 29-Oct 3 vs UTSA.....................      Diogo Casa                   Won  6-3, 6-3                       -/-  
   Sep 29-Oct 3 vs Southern Illinois........      Rafael Cuadrillero           Won  6-4, 6-0                       -/-  
   Sep 29-Oct 3 vs Clemson..................      Ayrton Wibowo                Won  6-3, 7-5                       -/-  
   Sep 29-Oct 3 vs TCU......................      JT Sundling                  Lost 2-6, 2-6                       -/-  
   Nov 2-4      vs Tulane...................      Idan Mark                    Lost 2-6, 6-4, 3-6                  -/-  
   Nov 2-4      vs UAB......................      David Zimmerman              Lost 2-6, 3-6                       -/-  
   Nov 2-4      vs Jackson State............      Jose Luque                   Won  6-3, 6-3                       -/-  
   Nov 2-4      vs Furman...................      Robbie Aru                   Won  6-2, 6-0                       -/-  
   Jan. 20         LIPSCOMB................. 5    Cortez, Miguel               Won  7-6 (7-0), 6-1                 -/-  
   Jan 20, 2013    MURRAY STATE............. 3    Camara, Joao                 Won  6-1, 6-0                       -/-  
   Jan 25, 2013 at #5 Duke.................. 5    Raphael Hemmeler (38/-)      Lost 0-6, 5-7                       -/-  
   Jan 27, 2013 at #43 Virginia Tech........ 5    Mauricio Antun               Won  4-6, 6-0, 6-2                  -/-  
   Feb 1, 2013  at #44 Vanderbilt........... 5    Marc van der Merwe           Lost 4-6, 6-7 (8-10)                -/-  
   Feb 02, 2013    TULANE................... 5    Dominik Koepfer              Lost 4-6, 6-7 (6-10)                -/-  
   Feb. 8, 2013    UAB...................... 5    Lucas Dirube                 Won  4-6, 7-6 (7-2), 1-0 (10-4)     -/-  
   Feb 10, 2013    YALE..................... 5    Zachary Krumholz             Won  6-2, 6-1                       -/-  
   Feb 17, 2013 at #33 Northwestern......... 5    Alex Pasareanu               Lost 6-4, 4-6, 1-6                  -/-  
   Feb 19, 2013 at #34 NC State............. 5    Simon Norenius               Won  7-6 (7-5), 6-4                 -/-  
   Feb 22, 2013    UTSA..................... 5    David Kelleher               Won  6-1, 6-1                       -/-  
   Feb 24, 2013 at #11 Mississippi State.... 5    Stefan Vinti                 Won  6-2, 6-2                       -/-  
   Mar 01, 2013    DEPAUL................... 5    Jan-Willem Feilzer           Won  6-1, 6-1                       -/-  
   Mar 01, 2013    UTSA..................... 5    David Kelleher               Won  6-4, 6-1                       -/-  
   Mar 02, 2013 at Texas A&M - Corpus Christ 5    Javier Pujol                 Lost 2-6, 6-2, 4-6                  -/-  
   Mar 11, 2013 at #55 Cal Poly............. 5    Jurgen De Jager              Won  7-5, 2-6, 2-2, retired         -/-  
   Mar 15, 2013 at #51 San Diego............ 4    Uros Petronijevoc            Lost 4-6, 6-7 (5-7)                 -/-  
   Mar 16, 2013 at UC-Irvine................ 5    Caryl Hernandez              Won  6-3, 6-1                       -/-  
   Mar 30, 2013    DEPAUL................... 5    Kyle Johnson                 -    7-5 (1-0), 4-5, unfinished     -/-  
  *Mar 30, 2013    SOUTH ALABAMA............ 4    Hall, Cody                   Won  7-6 (7-5), 6-2                 -/-  
  *Mar 30, 2013    GEORGIA STATE............ 4    Lucas Santa Ana              Won  6-4, 6-2                       -/-  

                                                                                                                  Ranking
   DOUBLES   Team/School           Pos  Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg)                    Doubles score/Partner          Nat/Reg

   Sep 21-23 vs Lipscomb..........      David Salazar/Colby Shaw                   Won  8-6/Legzdins, Tomas         -/-  
   Sep 21-23 vs Southern Illinois.      Badr Cherradi/Jonny Rigby                  Lost 4-8/Legzdins, Tomas         -/-  
   Sep 21-23 vs UAB...............      Rafael Rondino/Luiz Felipe Pinto           Lost 5-8/Legzdins, Tomas         -/-  
   Nov 2-4   vs Samford...........      Elliott Barnwell/Fares Kilani              Won  8-5/Lang, Christoph         -/-  
   Nov 2-4   vs Auburn............      Lucas Lopasso/Dennis Lengsfeld             Lost 5-8/Lang, Christoph         -/-  
   Nov 2-4   vs UAB...............      Rafael Rondino/Korhan Ates                 Won  8-3/Lang, Christoph         -/-  
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